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PROGRAM OF EVENTS- 9.30AM START

EVENT
All Age Boys 100m Freestyle

All Age Girls 100m Freestyle
8 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle

8 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle

9 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle

9 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle

10 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle
10 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle
11 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle

. 11 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle
. 12 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle
. 12 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle
. Junior Boys 50m Breaststroke
. Junior Girls 50m Breaststroke
. 11 yrs Boys 50m Breaststroke
. 11 yrs Girls 50m Breaststroke
. 12 yrs Boys 50m Breaststroke
. 12 yrs Girls 50m Breaststroke

CURRENT RECORD

Duncan Vincent

Genevieve Fogarty

Christopher Bahng
Rachel Horton
John Took
Emily Gilkes
Brendan Glackin
Siahn Woods
Callum Vincent
Emily Gilkes
Samuel Allport
Michelle Galen
Andrew Reis
Lara De Carli
Jack Slater

Lara De Carli
Jack Slater

Lara De Carli

2005
2002
2006
2000
1998
2006
1983
2013
2002
2008
2024
1982
1999
2000
2005
2001
2006
2002

1.10.19
1.13.31
45.47
44.59
38.08
40.72
35.22
36.29
33.23
35.03
31.70
34.36
47.62
51.73
42.97
47.87
40.60
44.20

NB THERE WILL BE NO FINALS. ALL
WINNERS WILL BE DECIDED ON TIMES IN

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

EVENT
Junior Boys 50m Butterfly

Junior Girls 50m Butterfly
11 yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
11 yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
12 yrs Boys 50m Butterfly
12 yrs Girls 50m Butterfly
Junior Boys 50m Backstroke
Junior Girls 50m Backstroke
11 yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
11 yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
12 yrs Boys 50m Backstroke
12 yrs Girls 50m Backstroke
All age Boys 200m Medley
All age Girls 200m Medley

CURRENT RECORD
John Took 1999
Siahn Woods 2013
Duncan Vincent 2004
Kaitlin Barry 2021
Duncan Vincent 2005
Kristen Maguire 2020
John Took 1999
Siahn Woods 2013
Geoffrey Basil-Jones 1999
Bianca Reis 1997
Christopher Reid 1999
Bianca Reis 1998
Duncan Vincent 2005
Lara De Carli 2002

NOTE: INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY (order of strokes)

Butterfly — Backstroke — Breaststroke — Freestyle

41.80
41.81
37.72
39.14
35.81
37.49
40.82
44.19
39.72
42.94
38.74
42.41
2.57.72
3.02.98
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	PROGRAM OF EVENTS- 9.30AM START 
	 
	​​EVENT​​CURRENT RECORD 
	 1.  All Age Boys 100m Freestyle​Duncan Vincent​​2005​1.10.19 
	 2.  All Age Girls 100m Freestyle​Genevieve Fogarty​2002​1.13.31 
	 3.  8 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle​Christopher Bahng​2006​   45.47 
	 4.  8 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle​Rachel Horton​​2000​   44.59 
	 5.  9 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle​John Took​​1998​   38.08 
	 6.  9 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle​Emily Gilkes​​2006​   40.72 
	 7.  10 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle​Brendan Glackin​​1983​   35.22 
	 8.  10 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle​Siahn Woods​​2013​   36.29 
	 9.  11 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle​Callum Vincent​​2002​   33.23​ 
	10. 11 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle​Emily Gilkes​​2008​   35.03​ 
	11. 12 yrs Boys 50m Freestyle​Samuel Allport​​2024​   31.70 
	12. 12 yrs Girls 50m Freestyle​Michelle Galen​​1982​   34.36 
	13. Junior Boys 50m Breaststroke​Andrew Reis​​1999​   47.62 
	14. Junior Girls 50m Breaststroke​Lara De Carli​​2000​   51.73 
	15. 11 yrs Boys 50m Breaststroke​Jack Slater​​2005​   42.97 
	16. 11 yrs Girls 50m Breaststroke​Lara De Carli​​2001​   47.87 
	17. 12 yrs Boys 50m Breaststroke​Jack Slater​​2006​   40.60 
	18. 12 yrs Girls 50m Breaststroke​Lara De Carli​​2002​   44.20​ 
	 
	 
	NB  THERE WILL BE NO FINALS.  ALL WINNERS WILL BE DECIDED ON TIMES IN HEATS!!!!!! 
	PROGRAM OF EVENTS 
	 
	​EVENT​​​CURRENT RECORD 
	19. Junior Boys 50m Butterfly​John Took​​1999​   41.80 
	20. Junior Girls 50m Butterfly​Siahn Woods​​2013​   41.81 
	21. 11 yrs Boys 50m Butterfly​Duncan Vincent​​2004​   37.72 
	22. 11 yrs Girls 50m Butterfly​Kaitlin Barry​​2021​   39.14 
	23. 12 yrs Boys 50m Butterfly​Duncan Vincent​​2005​   35.81 
	24. 12 yrs Girls 50m Butterfly​Kristen Maguire    ​2020​   37.49 
	25. Junior Boys 50m Backstroke​John Took​​1999​   40.82 
	26. Junior Girls 50m Backstroke​Siahn Woods​​2013​   44.19 
	27. 11 yrs Boys 50m Backstroke​Geoffrey Basil-Jones​1999​   39.72 
	28. 11 yrs Girls 50m Backstroke​Bianca Reis​​1997​   42.94 
	29. 12 yrs Boys 50m Backstroke​Christopher Reid​​1999​   38.74 
	30. 12 yrs Girls 50m Backstroke​Bianca Reis​​1998​   42.41 
	31. All age Boys 200m Medley​Duncan Vincent​​2005​2.57.72 
	32. All age Girls 200m Medley​Lara De Carli​​2002​3.02.98 
	 
	 
	NOTE:  INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY (order of strokes) 
	​Butterfly – Backstroke – Breaststroke – Freestyle 
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